SLC A1 STANDARD LOW 2M

Low and narrow aluminum profile from SLC, with a wide range of

applications. Recommended for indirect lighting due to low build height
between LED strip and cover.

Product ID
Exterior color
Colour

Surface protection

Material

Slit width

Length

Height

Width

Inner height

Inner width

Model

Material thickness
With toothing
Type of perforation
Profile shape
Hole width

Snap-off

Suitable for circuit integrity

Brand

Imported by

D-pack length
D-pack width

D-pack weight

D-pack height/diameter

D-pack quantity

F-pack width
F-pack weight

F-pack length

Technical data

Installation

logistics data

D-Pak

F-Pak

S40100
Aluminium
Anthracite
Anodised

Aluminium

12.3 mm

2000 mm, 2000 mm
8 mm

17 mm

6.8 mm

12 mm
Singular profile
1.4 mm

No

None

U-profile

0mm

No

No

SLC

The Light Group

2110 mm
150 mm
9690 g
75 mm

40 pcs

17 mm
4129

2000 mm
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F-pack height 9 mm
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