SLC A1 STANDARD LOW 2M

C€

Low and narrow aluminum profile from SLC, with a wide range of applications. Recommended for indirect lighting due to low build height between LED strip and cover.

Technical data	
Product ID	S40100
Exterior color	Aluminium
Colour	Anthracite
	Anodised
Surface protection Material	Aluminium
	Aluminium
Installation	
Slit width	12.3 mm
Length	2000 mm, 2000 mm
Height	8 mm
Width	17 mm
Inner height	6.8 mm
Inner width	12 mm
Model	Singular profile
Material thickness	1.4 mm
With toothing	No
Type of perforation	None
Profile shape	U-profile
Hole width	0 mm
Snap-off	No
Suitable for circuit integrity	No
logistics data	
Brand	SLC
Imported by	The Light Group
D-Pak	
D-pack length	2110 mm
D-pack width	150 mm
D-pack weight	9690 g
D-pack height/diameter	75 mm
D-pack quantity	40 pcs
F-Pak	
F-pack width	17 mm
F-pack weight	412 g
F-pack length	2000 mm



25.04.2024

F-pack height

9 mm